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2021 Flag Football Schedule
All games will be played at Scott Middle School

	Date 
	Time 
	Home 
	Away 

	Wednesday 9/1/2021
	6:00 PM
	Mean Green 
	Tar Heels 

	Thursday 9/2/2021
	6:00 PM
	Mean Green  
	Hokies 

	Wednesday 9/8/2021
	6:00 PM
	Hokies 
	Tar Heels 

	Thursday 9/9/2021
	6:00 PM
	Hokies 
	Mean Green

	Wednesday 9/15/2021
Postponed 
	6:00 PM
	Tar Heels 
	Mean Green

	Thursday 9/16/2021
	6:00 PM
	Tar Heels 
	Hokies

	Monday 9/20/2021 (Wed. 9/15 Makeup)
	6:00 PM 
	Tar Heels 
	Mean Green 

	Wednesday 9/22/2021
	6:00 PM
	Hokies 
	Mean Green 

	Thursday 9/23/2021
	6:00 PM
	Mean Green 
	Tar Heels 

	Wednesday 9/29/2021
	6:00 PM
	Tar Heels 
	Hokies

	Playoffs Thursday 9/30/2021
	6:00 PM
	2 seed 
	3 seed

	Championship Wednesday 10/6/2021
	6:00 PM
	1 seed 
	2/3 seed winner



Cancellation Line - 223-3599 and via OneCall Now
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